SI
No.

10
11

12
13

Case
Type
(6]0]
co

CPAN

CRA
CRA
CRM
CRM
CRM
MAT

WPA
WPA

WPA
WPLRT

Filing No.

1445/2021

1447/2021

604/2021

250/2021

251/2021

5471/2021

5486/2021

5492/2021

815/2021

12953/2021
12962/2021

12967/2021
33/2021

MST. SABERA BEGAM

Petetioner

LASKAR

MRIDULA MUKHERJEE

AND ANR.
SAJAL PALMAL

RUKSANA BANU

DILIP DEY@ DILA

JHARNA RAKSHIT

TUKAI RANA

SUMITA PAINE AND

ANR

STATE OF WEST
BENGAL AND ORS.

PAPIYA PARAMANYA

SWAPAN KUMAR
MISTRI

EBRAHIM SEKH
ASIM RANJAN

COOMER AND ORS

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Scrutiny List From 17-08-2021 To 17-08-2021

Advocate

SMITA PAL

DEBABRATA ROY

PRADIP KUMAR
GHOSH

ARUP KUMAR
BHOWMICK

NAZIR AHMED

Mrinal Kanti
Mukherjee

SOUMA SUBHRA

RAY

KAUSHIK
CHOWDHURY

SAHELI MUKHERJEE

NASEEB KHANJOY
JOY CHAKRABORTY

MD KUTUBUDDIN

SUKUMAR SARKAR

Compliance By

Date
07-09-2021

07-09-2021

07-09-2021

07-09-2021

07-09-2021

07-09-2021

07-09-2021

07-09-2021

07-09-2021

07-09-2021
07-09-2021

07-09-2021
07-09-2021

Reason For Compliance

XEROX ORDER COPY NOT ATTACHED AFTER PRESENTATION FORM
WRONG ADRESSING OF HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)

1. NO SUBJECT CATEGORY IS PROVIDED IN THE PRESENTATION
FORM A.

2. NO SHORT LISTS OF DATES, SYNOPSIS AND PHOTOCOPY OF THE
ORDER IS ATTACHED AFTER THE PRESENTATION FORM A.

3. WRONG ADDRESSING OF HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING).

NO DECLARATION IS GIVEN BY THE LD ADVOCATE AT THE BACK SIDE
OF THE PETITION.

WHETHER THE APPEAL FILED IN TIME OR OUT OF TIME IS NOT
MENTIONED IN THE BACK PAGE

NO LOWER COURT DETAILS IS PROVIDED IN THE FIRST PARAGRAPH
OF THE APPLICATION.

THE NAME OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE IS WRONGLY
MENTIONED

1. COPY OF PHOTO I.D. OF DEPONENT WITH NOTARY STAMP AND
SIGN IS NOT ATTACHED WITH PETITION.

NO SHORT LISTS OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS IS PROVIDED AFTER THE
PRESENTATION FORM A

1. PETITIONER MOBILE NO. CONSISTS OF 9 DIGIT.
NO PIN CODE IS PROVIDED IN THE ADDRESS OF RESPONDENTS NO 6

WRONG ADDRESSING OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)

1. TRIBUNAL COURT ORDER DATE IS WRONGLY MENTIONED IN
PRAYER PARAGRAPH AS 22-03-2020 INSTEAD OF 22-03-2021.
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