## Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

## Scrutiny List From 17-08-2021 To 17-08-2021

SI No.	Case Type	Filing No.	Petetioner	Advocate	Compliance By Date	Reason For Compliance
1	CO	1445/2021	MST. SABERA BEGAM LASKAR	SMITA PAL	07-09-2021	XEROX ORDER COPY NOT ATTACHED AFTER PRESENTATION FORM
2	CO	1447/2021	MRIDULA MUKHERJEE AND ANR.	DEBABRATA ROY	07-09-2021	WRONG ADRESSING OF HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)
3	CPAN	604/2021	SAJAL PALMAL	PRADIP KUMAR GHOSH	07-09-2021	<ol> <li>NO SUBJECT CATEGORY IS PROVIDED IN THE PRESENTATION FORM A.</li> <li>NO SHORT LISTS OF DATES, SYNOPSIS AND PHOTOCOPY OF THE ORDER IS ATTACHED AFTER THE PRESENTATION FORM A.</li> <li>WRONG ADDRESSING OF HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING).</li> </ol>
4	CRA	250/2021	RUKSANA BANU	ARUP KUMAR BHOWMICK	07-09-2021	NO DECLARATION IS GIVEN BY THE LD ADVOCATE AT THE BACK SIDE OF THE PETITION.
5	CRA	251/2021	DILIP DEY@ DILA	NAZIR AHMED	07-09-2021	WHETHER THE APPEAL FILED IN TIME OR OUT OF TIME IS NOT MENTIONED IN THE BACK PAGE
6	CRM	5471/2021	JHARNA RAKSHIT	Mrinal Kanti Mukherjee	07-09-2021	NO LOWER COURT DETAILS IS PROVIDED IN THE FIRST PARAGRAPH OF THE APPLICATION.
7	CRM	5486/2021	TUKAI RANA	SOUMA SUBHRA RAY	07-09-2021	THE NAME OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE IS WRONGLY MENTIONED
8	CRM	5492/2021	SUMITA PAINE AND ANR	KAUSHIK CHOWDHURY	07-09-2021	1. COPY OF PHOTO I.D. OF DEPONENT WITH NOTARY STAMP AND SIGN IS NOT ATTACHED WITH PETITION.
9	MAT	815/2021	STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.	SAHELI MUKHERJEE	07-09-2021	NO SHORT LISTS OF DATES AND SYNOPSIS IS PROVIDED AFTER THE PRESENTATION FORM A
10	WPA	12953/2021	PAPIYA PARAMANYA	NASEEB KHANJOY	07-09-2021	1. PETITIONER MOBILE NO. CONSISTS OF 9 DIGIT.
11	WPA	12962/2021	SWAPAN KUMAR MISTRI	JOY CHAKRABORTY	07-09-2021	NO PIN CODE IS PROVIDED IN THE ADDRESS OF RESPONDENTS NO 6
12	WPA	12967/2021	EBRAHIM SEKH	MD KUTUBUDDIN	07-09-2021	WRONG ADDRESSING OF THE HONBLE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)
13	WPLRT	33/2021	ASIM RANJAN COOMER AND ORS	SUKUMAR SARKAR	07-09-2021	1. TRIBUNAL COURT ORDER DATE IS WRONGLY MENTIONED IN PRAYER PARAGRAPH AS 22-03-2020 INSTEAD OF 22-03-2021.

Printed On 17-08-2021